
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Lockouts
Safety

764 EN-6
Lockout hasps

Protects the equipment from being opened accidentally.
Holds six padlocks.
Shackle made of steel with polypropylene-covered handle.

Code Dimensions Ø RingRef.

764100
764101

115x45 mm
130x60 mm

26 mm
39 mm

EN-6/25
EN-6/38EN-6/38 EN-6/25


